
Stn 1 Stn2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig
Markus Dannberg Piteå PK A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 1 46 26
Andreas Granberg Piteå PK A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 1 45 25
Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK A3 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 1 45 26
Ted Granbom BSSK A3 5 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 1 44 25
Mats Berg Piteå PK A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 3 3 2 6 3 6 1 44 24
Daniel Jönsson Piteå PK A3 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 3 2 6 3 5 1 42 24
Christer Ranvald Kalix PS A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 1 42 24
Thomas Lundkvist SJ PK A3 6 2 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 41 23
Urban Amrén F21 A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 1 40 22
Christer Willman SJ PK A3 6 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 1 40 22
Jonas Gyllenäs Piteå PK A3 6 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 6 3 6 1 40 21
Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK A3 6 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 1 39 21
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK A3 6 2 4 3 6 3 1 1 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 1 39 19
Ola Forsberg LPK A3 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 1 38 21
Anders Löfmark BSSK A2 4 1 6 4 6 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 6 1 37 20
Maria Öberg BSSK A3 4 2 4 3 6 3 5 5 3 2 5 3 6 3 3 1 36 22
Lars Karlsson Kalix PS A2 6 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 1 1 6 3 5 1 35 20
Filip Jakobsson Laxforsens SSF A2 5 1 6 3 1 1 5 5 5 3 1 1 6 3 6 1 35 18
John Lidström Piteå PK A2 2 1 5 4 5 3 5 5 2 2 4 3 5 3 6 1 34 22
Kjell Holmbom Piteå PK A2 1 1 4 4 5 3 6 4 1 1 5 4 6 3 6 1 34 21
B-G Skarpsvärd BSSK A2 4 1 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 1 34 20
Alf Grankvist Älvsbyn PK A3 6 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 1 5 3 3 1 33 19
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK A2 4 2 3 3 2 2 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 1 33 22
Kurt Lundholm SJ PK A2 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 1 33 22
Micael Gustavsson Älvsbyn PK A2 5 2 5 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 3 2 3 2 5 1 32 19
Lars Forsman SJ PK A1 5 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 5 4 2 2 6 3 5 1 32 19
Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna A1 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 1 30 20
Daniel Vuopio Grovskyttarna A1 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 3 5 1 28 18
Anders Khemi BSSK A3 4 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 6 3 6 1 27 15
Joakim Fjellström Grovskyttarna A2 1 1 5 4 1 1 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 1 27 19
Thomas Sjögren SJ PK A3 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 6 1 26 15
Peter Jonsson Grovskyttarna A2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 6 3 3 1 26 16
Jan Bäckström Piteå PK A3 6 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 25 16
Joachim Karlsson SJ PK A2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 6 4 1 1 6 3 5 1 25 16
Anders Nilsson SJ PK A3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 6 4 3 2 3 2 3 1 24 17
Tommy Johansson Tornedalens PK A2 1 1 5 4 1 1 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 5 1 23 16
Marco Karjalainen SJ PK A1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 5 1 23 12
Kent Lidström Piteå PK A2 4 2 5 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 3 3 1 22 15
Micael Ek Kalix PS A1 5 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 3 3 1 22 14
Kenneth Paulsson Kiruna PSF A2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 1 5 3 0 0 21 15
Peter Elfmark Grovskyttarna A1 4 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 3 1 21 15
Jonas Fjellström BSSK A1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 6 4 1 1 3 2 4 1 21 14
Tryggve Alström SJ PK A2 4 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 18 12
Anders Jönsson Piteå PK A2 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 3 2 4 1 17 10
Roland Nilsson Piteå PK A2 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 15 13
Johnny Thörnquist Piteå PK A2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 3 1 15 10
Roger Forsberg SJ PK A2 3 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 15 9
Anders Granström Piteå PK A3 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 14 8
Mats Jönslars Kalix PS A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 13 9
Stig-Erik Nilsson Älvsbyn PK A1 0 0 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11 10
Stefan Lindström SJ PK A1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 9 8
Sami Vuorijärvi SJ PK A1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 4
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Lag kretsmästerskap
1. Piteå PK 1

2.Bodens SSK

3. Piteå PK 2

Kretstfält A
Totalt

Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Std. Med.
Markus Dannberg Piteå PK A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 1 46 26 S
Andreas Granberg Piteå PK A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 1 45 25 S
Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaur PK A3 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 1 45 26 S
Ted Granbom BSSK A3 5 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 1 44 25 S
Mats Berg Piteå PK A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 6 5 3 3 2 6 3 6 1 44 24 S
Daniel Jönsson Piteå PK A3 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 3 2 6 3 5 1 42 24 S
Christer Ranvald Kalix PS A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 1 42 24 S
Thomas Lundkvist SJ PK A3 6 2 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 1 41 23 B
Urban Amrén F21 A3 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 1 40 22 B
Christer Willman SJ PK A3 6 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 1 40 22 B
Jonas Gyllenäs Piteå PK A3 6 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 6 3 6 1 40 21 B
Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK A3 6 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 1 39 21 B
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK A3 6 2 4 3 6 3 1 1 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 1 39 19 B
Ola Forsberg LPK A3 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 1 38 21 B
Maria Öberg BSSK A3 4 2 4 3 6 3 5 5 3 2 5 3 6 3 3 1 36 22 B
Alf Grankvist Älvsbyn PK A3 6 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 1 5 3 3 1 33 19
Anders Khemi BSSK A3 4 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 6 3 6 1 27 15
Thomas Sjögren SJ PK A3 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 6 1 26 15
Jan Bäckström Piteå PK A3 6 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 25 16
Anders Nilsson SJ PK A3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 6 4 3 2 3 2 3 1 24 17
Anders Granström Piteå PK A3 4 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 14 8
Anders Löfmark BSSK A2 4 1 6 4 6 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 6 1 37 20 B
Lars Karlsson Kalix PS A2 6 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 1 1 6 3 5 1 35 20 B
Filip Jakobsson Laxforsens SSF A2 5 1 6 3 1 1 5 5 5 3 1 1 6 3 6 1 35 18 B
John Lidström Piteå PK A2 2 1 5 4 5 3 5 5 2 2 4 3 5 3 6 1 34 22
Kjell Holmbom Piteå PK A2 1 1 4 4 5 3 6 4 1 1 5 4 6 3 6 1 34 21
B-G Skarpsvärd BSSK A2 4 1 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 1 34 20
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK A2 4 2 3 3 2 2 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 1 33 22
Kurt Lundholm SJ PK A2 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 1 33 22
Micael Gustavsson Älvsbyn PK A2 5 2 5 3 4 3 2 2 5 4 3 2 3 2 5 1 32 19
Joakim Fjellström Grovskyttarna A2 1 1 5 4 1 1 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 1 27 19
Peter Jonsson Grovskyttarna A2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 6 3 3 1 26 16
Joachim Karlsson SJ PK A2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 6 4 1 1 6 3 5 1 25 16
Tommy Johansson Tornedalens PK A2 1 1 5 4 1 1 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 5 1 23 16
Kent Lidström Piteå PK A2 4 2 5 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 3 3 1 22 15
Kenneth Paulsson Kiruna PSF A2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 1 5 3 0 0 21 15
Tryggve Alström SJ PK A2 4 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 18 12
Anders Jönsson Piteå PK A2 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 3 2 4 1 17 10
Roland Nilsson Piteå PK A2 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 15 13
Johnny Thörnquist Piteå PK A2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 3 1 15 10

44/25
37/20
36/22

Daniel Jönsson
Jonas Gyllenäs
John Lidström

Summa: 116/67
34/22
40/21
42/24

135/76

Ted Granbom
Anders Löfmark
Maria Öberg

Summa:

Summa:

117/67

Markus Dannberg
Andreas Granberg
Mats Berg

46/26
45/25
44/24

Stn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6



Roger Forsberg SJ PK A2 3 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 15 9
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK A1 5 2 6 4 5 3 2 2 6 4 3 2 4 3 6 1 37 21 B
Lars Forsman SJ PK A1 5 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 5 4 2 2 6 3 5 1 32 19
Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna A1 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 1 30 20
Mattias Kunto Mälarhöjdens PS A1 6 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 1 29 19
Daniel Vuopio Grovskyttarna A1 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 3 5 1 28 18
Anna Ölund Umeå PK A1 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 5 3 2 2 3 2 5 1 23 14
Marco Karjalainen SJ PK A1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 5 1 23 12
Micael Ek Kalix PS A1 5 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 3 3 1 22 14
Peter Elfmark Grovskyttarna A1 4 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 3 1 21 15
Jonas Fjellström BSSK A1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 6 4 1 1 3 2 4 1 21 14
Mats Jönslars Kalix PS A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 13 9
Stig-Erik Nilsson Älvsbyn PK A1 0 0 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11 10
Stefan Lindström SJ PK A1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 9 8
Sami Vuorijärvi SJ PK A1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 4

Totalt
Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Std. Med.
Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK R3 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 1 46 27 S
Andreas Granberg Piteå PK R3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 2 6 3 6 1 46 25 S
Thomas Lundkvist SJ PK R3 5 2 6 4 2 2 6 6 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 1 37 24 B
Christer Willman SJ PK R3 5 1 3 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 2 6 1 36 21 B
Christer Ranvald Kalix PS R3 4 1 6 4 2 2 3 3 6 4 3 3 6 3 5 1 35 21
Thomas Sjögren SJ PK R3 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 1 2 1 6 1 24 14
Peter Jonsson Grovskyttarna R2 5 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 6 4 3 2 6 3 6 1 34 19
Raimo Vuorijärvi SJ PK R2 4 2 5 4 3 2 2 2 5 3 1 1 5 3 5 1 30 18
Andreas Nilsson Luleå PK R2 5 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 6 3 5 1 28 16
Anders Löfmark BSSK R2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 6 1 24 17
Roger Forsberg SJ PK R2 1 1 3 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 1 24 16
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK R2 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 5 3 2 2 6 1 20 13
Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna R1 6 2 4 4 5 3 2 2 5 3 6 4 4 3 6 1 38 22 B
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK R1 6 2 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 1 37 22 B
Micael Ek Kalix PS R1 3 2 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 1 33 21
Marco Karjalainen SJ PK R1 3 1 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 5 3 3 1 30 18
Peter Elfmark Grovskyttarna R1 5 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 6 4 0 0 3 2 4 1 24 15
Daniel Vuopio Grovskyttarna R1 2 2 5 3 2 2 2 2 5 3 4 3 2 2 1 1 23 18
Nicklas Jönsson Piteå PK R1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 5 1 16 9

Totalt
Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Std. Med.
Ted Granbom BSSK B3 6 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 1 45 26 S
Anders Nilsson SJ PK B3 6 2 6 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 1 40 22 B
Ola Forsberg Luleå PK B3 6 2 3 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 6 3 5 1 39 21 B
Mats Berg Piteå PK B3 6 2 6 4 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 1 39 21 B
Anders Khemi BSSK B3 5 2 3 3 2 1 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 1 37 21
Maria Öberg BSSK B3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 1 33 19
B-G Skarpsvärd BSSK B2 6 2 4 2 4 2 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 1 42 24
Tryggve Alström SJ PK B2 5 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 2 2 6 1 31 19
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK B2 3 2 4 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 4 1 22 14
Anna Ölund Umeå PK B1 5 2 3 3 2 2 5 5 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 1 36 22

Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5

Kretsfält B

Kretsfält R
Stn 1 Stn2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8



Totalt
Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig Std. Med.
Maria Öberg BSSK C3 D 6 2 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 43 23 B
Ted Granbom BSSK C3 5 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 1 45 27 S
Christer Willman SJ PK C3 6 2 6 4 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 1 45 26 S
Anders Nilsson SJ PK C3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 1 45 25 S
Thomas Lundkvist SJ PK C3 5 2 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 1 43 25 B
Christer Ranvald Kalix PS C3 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 1 43 24 B
Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur PK C3 6 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 1 40 22
Adam Vikberg Älvsbyn PK C3 5 2 0 0 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 1 38 22
Anders Khemi BSSK C3 5 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 1 37 20
Monica Sundberg Kiruna PSF C2 D 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 6 3 2 1 27 20
Kurt Lundholm SJ PK C2 6 2 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 1 42 24 B
B-G Skarpsvärd BSSK C2 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 1 42 22 B
Joachim Karlsson SJ PK C2 6 2 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 4 1 41 24
Kenneth Paulsson Kiruna PSF C2 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 4 3 2 6 1 37 23
Micael Gustavsson Älvsbyn PK C2 6 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 5 3 5 1 35 19
Tommy Johansson Tornedalens PK C2 5 2 3 2 1 1 4 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 1 33 18
Andreas Nilsson Luleå PK C2 5 2 4 3 4 3 1 1 4 2 6 4 4 3 4 1 32 19
Raimo Vuorijärvi SJ PK C2 4 2 3 2 3 2 6 6 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 1 30 20
Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog PSK C2 2 2 3 3 3 2 1 1 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 1 30 18
Peter Jonsson Grovskyttarna C2 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 6 1 30 18
Filip Jakobsson Laxforsens SSF C2 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 1 27 15
Annica Larsson Luleå PK C1 D 5 2 5 3 1 1 1 1 5 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 22 14
Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna C1 5 1 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 1 44 25 S
David Andersson Luleå PK C1 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 1 44 25 B
Lars Arvidsson Piteå PK C1 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 1 43 23 B
Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK C1 6 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 42 24 B
Jonas Fjellström BSSK C1 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 6 3 4 1 41 23
Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjdens PS C1 3 1 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 3 5 1 40 25
Per Eriksson Härryda PSS C1 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 1 40 25
Sami Vuorijärvi SJ PK C1 5 2 5 4 4 2 5 5 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 1 40 22
Micael Ek Kalix PS C1 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 1 38 23
Anna Ölund Umeå PK C1 5 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 2 2 6 3 6 1 38 21
Jim Nilsson Piteå PK C1 4 2 1 1 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 6 3 6 1 33 19
Mats Jönslars Kalix PS C1 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 3 1 31 20
Thomas Nilsson SJ PK C1 3 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 3 5 3 6 1 24 15
Magnus Sjöberg SJ PK C1 1 1 3 2 0 0 4 4 5 3 0 0 5 3 3 1 21 14
Stefan Lindström SJ PK C1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 2 5 3 4 1 17 10
Urban Amrén F21 C vä 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 1 43 23 B
Kurth Nilsson Luleå Polisen C vä 3 2 5 4 2 2 6 6 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 1 33 23
Ola Forsberg Luleå PK C vy 5 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 6 3 6 1 40 22
Linus Arvidsson Piteå PK C j 0 0 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 24 18

Kretsfält C
Stn 7 Stn 8Stn 1 Stn2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6


